ARKANSAS WOMEN'S HISTORY INSTITUTE 2021 SUSIE PRYOR AWARD SUBMISSION FORM

Name:_		
Paper Title:		
Title (Continued):		
Organization or Agency (If applicable):		
Addres	s:	
City:	State/Country:	Zip:
Phone 1	Numbers:	
Email:		
topics i history,	sie Pryor Award in Arkansas Women's History offers a \$1,000 pm Arkansas women's history. Manuscripts are reviewed on their of use of primary and secondary materials, creative interpretation a in five areas: Thesis: Entries must include a strong statement of purpose and of pu	contributions to knowledge of women in Arkansas' and originality, and stylistic excellence. Papers are
2)	 Sources: Entries must make intensive and interpretive use of primary sources and or archival evidence. Papers will be judged on the merits of the author's original research methods. Textual criticism: The paper should include a coherent discussion of the analytical limitations of the primary 	
4)5)	sources. Historical facts should be examined, rather than simply Historiography: In the interest of placing the subject in proper survey of appropriate secondary material and should reflect the the context of previous work on the subject. Papers will be judged for stylistic excellence and good organization.	historical context, the paper should include a author's analysis of the primary evidence within
3)	analysis, and historiography. In addition, papers must be proper	
Please submit 4 copies of each paper and an abstract (if mailed). Papers, including quotations and footnotes, should be double-spaced and be between 20-35 pages in length. Authors should use a font-size of 12 or 14 and margins should not exceed 1 inch. Because papers are evaluated anonymously, the authors' name and address should appear only on this submission form. The same title should appear on this form and on the paper. Include this completed submission form. For more information, visit the Arkansas Women's History Institute website at www.arkansaswomen.org or https://www.facebook.com/ArkansasWomen		
Entries must be postmarked by Monday, May 3, 2021. Please send entries to:		
Arkansas Women's History Institute Susie Pryor Award Competition PO Box 7720 Little Rock, AR 72217 Email: contactAWHI@gmail.com		
(email submission preferred)		
the UA l	cansas Women's History Institute reserves the right to keep copies of subm Little Rock Center for Arkansas History and Culture (CAHC) located at the e to researchers. Please check the box and sign below to allow for your p	e Arkansas Studies Institute. These papers are made
	give permission to the Arkansas Women's History Institute to howailable to researchers at the UA Little Rock CAHC.	ouse a copy of my submitted paper and make it
Signatu	ire:	Date: